
Sr. 

1. 

PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

Mr. Mitul 
Dikshit 

Dr. Rajni 
Chandan 

Ms Sarika 

Ms.Sabina 

Ms.Shallu 

Ms.Prakriti 

Ms.Deepika 
Grover 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi vide Code No. 1630358 

Father's I 
Spouse 
Name 

Late Shri 
O.N. 

Dikshit 

Mohinder 
Kumar 

Mr. Sushil Secretary 
Kumar 

Mr. 
Rajesh 
Kumar 

Designat 
ion in 
SMC 

VP.Dogra 

President 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Dikshant lnternational School 

Manish Member 

Ravi Puri Member 

Occupation with 
address 

Educationist: 
Dikshant 

International School 
Zirakpur 

Principal: Dikshnat 
International 

School, Zirakpur 

Teacher Dikshant 
International 

School, Zirakpur 

Teacher Dikshant 
International 

School, Zirakpur 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Residential 
Address 

#1759, Sector 21 
Panchkula 
Haryana 

#1085, Sector 
12-A, Panchkula 

#B704, Sushma 
Elite Cross 

Sushma Square 
Dhakoli 

#1133, Sector 11 
Panchkula 
Haryana 

#272, Dashmesh 
Enclave Dhakoli 

#278,sector 
21,Panchkula 

.Confidence for Life 

Flat #8B, lind 
Floor, Ajit 

Enclave, Dhakoli 

Telephone No. 

Office 

9814135504 

9416161803 

9779218000 

9855079856 

9780438385 

7087164342 

9915618818 

Resi. 

01724669878 

01722560347 

9855079856 

NH 22, Zirakpur Panchkula, Kalka Highway, Zirakpur. Telephone No. : 9257214796 Email id : dikshantint@ gmail.com 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

