

Dikshant International School

... Confidence for Life

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi vide Code No. 1630358

PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025

Sr.	Name	Father's / Spouse Name	Designat ion in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Telephone No.	
						Office	Resi.
1.	Mr. Mitul Dikshit	Late Shri O.N. Dikshit	President	Educationist: Dikshant International School Zirakpur	#1759, Sector 21 Panchkula Haryana	9814135504	01724669878
2.	Dr. Rajni Chandan	Mr. Sushil Kumar	Secretary	Principal: Dikshnat International School, Zirakpur	#1085, Sector 12-A, Panchkula	9416161803	01722560347
3.	Ms.Sarika	Mohinder Kumar	Member	Teacher Dikshant International School, Zirakpur	#B704, Sushma Elite Cross Sushma Square Dhakoli	9779218000	
4.	Ms.Sabina	Mr. Rajesh Kumar	Member	Teacher Dikshant International School, Zirakpur	#1133, Sector 11 Panchkula Haryana	9855079856	9855079856
5.	Ms.Shallu	V.P.Dogra	Member	Parent	#272, Dashmesh Enclave Dhakoli	9780438385	
6.	Ms.Prakriti	Manish	Member	Parent	#278,sector 21,Panchkula	7087164342	
7.	Ms.Deepika Grover	Ravi Puri	Member	Parent	Flat #8B, lind Floor, Ajit Enclave, Dhakoli	9915618818	